
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

32 

33 

28 

29 

27 

34 

31 

30 

Name 

Farish Hafiy 

Farres Putra 

Sharf Muhriz 

Adi Putra 

Adam Danial 

Emil Idzhar 

Asyraff Zaquan 

Ahmad Darwisy 

Nat/State 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Terengganu 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Johor 

Best Tm 

54.167 

54.327 

54.421 

54.466 

54.689 

54.710 

54.924 

Diff 

0.160 

0.254 

0.299 

0.522 

0.543 

0.757 

Gap 

0.160 

0.094 

0.045 

0.223 

0.021 

0.214 

Laps 

16 

16 

15 

16 

16 

16 

16 

In Lap 

7 

16 

11 

16 

11 

16 

12 

0 

Best Speed 

82.877 

82.633 

82.490 

82.422 

82.086 

82.054 

81.735 

- 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/9/2023 14:45:54 
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FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4 

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:30:00 

Sepang  Karting Circuit 1.247 km 

16/9/2023 14:30 
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